38
Steel Pinions
8 15.68 18.0 04B1-08 5 6.5 10 9.8 0.006
9 17.54 19.9 04B1-09 5 7.5 10 11.5 0.008
10 19.41 21.7 04B1-10 6 8.5 10 13.0 0.010
11 21.29 23.6 04B1-11 6 9.5 10 14.0 0.012
12 23.18 25.4 04B1-12 6 11 10 16.0 0.016
13 25.07 27.3 04B1-13 8 12 10 18.0 0.019
14 26.96 29.2 04B1-14 8 13 10 20.0 0.024
15 28.86 31.1 04B1-15 8 13 10 20.0 0.025
16 30.76 33.0 04B1-16 8 13 13 20.0 0.033
17 32.65 35.0 04B1-17 8 13 13 20.0 0.035
18 34.55 36.9 04B1-18 8 13 13 20.0 0.037
19 36.46 38.8 04B1-19 8 13 13 20.0 0.039
20 38.36 40.7 04B1-20 8 13 13 20.0 0.041
21 40.26 42.6 04B1-21 8 15 13 25.0 0.058
22 42.16 44.5 04B1-22 8 15 13 25.0 0.060
23 44.06 46.4 04B1-23 8 15 13 25.0 0.062
24 45.97 48.3 04B1-24 8 15 13 25.0 0.065
25 47.87 50.2 04B1-25 8 15 13 25.0 0.068
26 49.78 52.1 04B1-26 8 20 15 30.0 0.098
27 51.68 54.0 04B1-27 8 20 15 30.0 0.101
28 53.59 55.9 04B1-28 8 20 15 30.0 0.104
29 55.49 57.8 04B1-29 8 20 15 30.0 0.108
30 57.40 59.8 04B1-30 8 20 15 30.0 0.111
31 59.31 61.7 04B1-31 8 20 15 30.0 0.114
32 61.21 63.6 04B1-32 8 20 15 30.0 0.118
33 63.12 65.5 04B1-33 8 20 15 30.0 0.122
34 65.03 67.4 04B1-34 8 20 15 30.0 0.125
35 66.94 69.3 04B1-35 8 20 15 30.0 0.129
36 68.84 71.2 04B1-36 8 20 15 30.0 0.133
37 70.75 73.1 04B1-37 8 20 15 30.0 0.137
38 72.66 75.0 04B1-38 8 20 15 30.0 0.141
39 74.57 76.9 04B1-39 8 20 15 30.0 0.146
40 76.48 78.9 04B1-40 8 20 15 30.0 0.150
45 86.01 88.5 04B1-45 10 27 18 40.0 0.253
50 95.55 98.0 04B1-50 12 34 20 50.0 0.389
57 108.93 111.4 04B1-57 12 34 20 50.0 0.432
76 145.19 147.6 04B1-76 16 54 34 *80.0 1.511
Standard Sprockets for 6mm Pitch
British Standard Chain Type 04B
Simplex Sprockets
Chain No. 04B